GETTING
WATER
FROM SUN
THAT’S THE REAL INNOVATION
A C C E P T E D
CHALLENGE
SOLAR L IMITED

Shut off
Head
(M)
LPM LPD
Motor Size
V4/V6
Pump Size
V4/V6
Delivery
Size
(inch)
Type of
Motor Oil
Fill /
Water Fill
VPSMAC-01-30 1 70 1200 30 45 140 42000 V4 V4 2 OF
VPSMAC-02-30 2 90 1800 30 45 210 63000 V4 V4 2 OF
VPSMAC-03-30 3 160 3000 30 45 250 106000 V4 V4 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMAC-03-50 3 160 3000 50 70 145 63000 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMAC-03-70 3 160 3000 70 100 131 42000 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMAC-05-30 5 240 4800 30 50 560 168000 V4 & V6 V6 3 OF & WF
VPSMAC-05-50 5 240 4800 50 70 250 100800 V4 & V6 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMAC-05-70 5 240 4800 70 100 165 72000 V4 & V6 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMAC-05-100 5 240 4800 100 150 125 49500 V4 & V6 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMAC-7.5-30 7.5 330 6750 30 50 750 250000 V4 & V6 V6 4 WF
VPSMAC-7.5-50 7.5 330 6750 50 70 305 142000 V4 & V6 V6 2.5 WF
VPSMAC-7.5-70 7.5 330 6750 70 100 255 94500 V4 & V6 V6 2.5 WF
VPSMAC-7.5-100 7.5 415 6750 100 150 160 65000 V4 & V6 V4 2 WF
VPSMAC-10-70 10 415 9000 50 70 480 189000 V6 V6 3 WF
VPSMAC-10-100 10 415 9000 70 100 310 126000 V6 V6 2.5 WF
SOLAR AC BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP-SET
VPSFAC-01-10
VPSFAC-02-10
VPSFAC-03-10

Model HP Voltage power (wa�)
Head
(M)
Shut off
Head
(M)
LPM
Discharge
(LPD)
SUCTION
SIZE
(INCH)
DELIVERY
SIZE (INCH)
VPSFAC-01-10 1 50 900 10 12 208/7 89100 2 2
VPSFAC-02-10 2 90 1800 10 17 470/7 178200 3 3
VPSFAC-03-10 3 230 2700 10 13 6650/7 267300 4 4
VPSFAC-03-10 3 230 2700 10 17 565/7 267300 3 3
VPSFAC-03-20 3 230 2700 20 27 350/7 132300 2.5 2
VPSFAC-05-10 5 240 4800 10 21 1216/6 475200 4 4
VPSFAC-05-20 5 240 4800 20 34 270/7 235200 2.5 2
VPSFAC-05-30 5 240 4800 30 37 405/7 168000 2.5 2
VPSFAC-7.5-10 7.5 330 6750 10 28 1260/6 668250 4 4
VPSFAC-7.5-20 7.5 330 6750 20 28 875/6 330750 4 4
VPSFAC-7.5-30 7.5 330 6750 30 37 525/7 236250 2.5 2.5
VPSFAC-10-10 10 415 9000 10 28 1370/6 891000 4 4
VPSFAC-10-20 10 415 9000 20 28 1150/6 441000 4 4
VPSFAC-10-30 10 415 9000 30 37 678/7 324000 2.5 2.5
Model HP Voltage power (wa�)
Head
(M)
Shut off
Head
(M)
LPM
Discharge
(LPD)
Motor Size Pump Size
Delivery
Size
Type of
Motor Oil
Fill /
Water Fill
VPSMDC-01-30 1 50 900 30 45 55 20000 V4 V4 1.25 OF & WF
VPSMDC-01-60 1 50 900 60 90 30 10000 V4 V4 1.25 OF & WF
VPSMDC-01-90 1 50 900 90 120 15 5000 V4 V4 1.25 OF & WF
VPSMDC-02-30 2 90 1800 30 45 210 68400 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-02-60 2 90 1800 60 90 60 20000 V4 V4 1.25 OF & WF
VPSMDC-02-90 2 90 1800 90 120 35 12000 V4 V4 1.25 OF & WF
VPSMDC-03-30 3 160 3000 30 45 290 126500 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMDC-03-50 3 160 3000 50 70 170 75800 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-03-70 3 160 3000 70 100 120 46000 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-05-30 5 240 4800 30 45 510 200000 V4 V6 3 OF & WF
VPSMDC-05-50 5 240 4800 50 70 280 118700 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMDC-05-70 5 240 4800 70 100 185 85000 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-0-100 5 240 4800 100 150 140 56000 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-7.5-30 7.5 330 6750 30 45 700 277000 V4 V6 4 OF & WF
VPSMDC-7.5-50 7.5 330 6750 50 100 340 171000 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMDC-7.5-70 7.5 330 6750 70 100 296 125200 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMDC-7.5-100 7.5 330 6750 100 150 180 86200 V4 V4 2 OF & WF
VPSMDC-10-30 10 415 9000 30 45 850 345000 V4 V6 4 OF & WF
VPSMDC-10-50 10 415 9000 50 70 550 249000 V4 V6 3 OF & WF
VPSMDC-10-70 10 415 9000 70 100 335 162500 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
VPSMDC-10-100 10 415 9000 100 150 270 114000 V4 V6 2.5 OF & WF
Model HP Voltage power (wa�)
Head
(M)
Shut off
Head
(M)
LPM
Discharge
(LPD)
SUCTION
SIZE
(INCH)
DELIVERY
SIZE (INCH)
VPSFDC-01-10 1 50 900 10 12 208/7 99000 2 2
VPSFDC-02-10 2 90 1800 10 17 470/7 198000 3 3
VPSFDC-03-10 3 140 2700 10 13 6650/7 297000 4 4
VPSFDC-03-10 3 140 2700 10 17 565/7 297000 3 3
VPSFDC-03-20 3 140 2700 20 27 350/7 148500 2.5 2
VPSFDC-05-10 5 240 4800 10 21 1216/6 528000 4 4
VPSFDC-05-20 5 240 4800 20 34 270/7 264000 2.5 2
VPSFDC-05-30 5 240 4800 30 37 405/7 182400 2.5 2
VPSFDC-7.5-10 7.5 330 6750 10 28 1260/6 742500 4 4
VPSFDC-7.5-20 7.5 330 6750 20 28 875/6 371250 4 4
VPSFDC-7.5-30 7.5 330 6750 30 37 525/7 256500 2.5 2.5
VPSFDC-10-10 10 415 9000 10 28 1370/6 990000 4 4
VPSFDC-10-20 10 415 9000 20 28 1150/6 342000 4 4
VPSFDC-10-30 10 415 9000 30 37 678/7 495000 2.5 2.5
SOLAR DC BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP-SET
SOLAR DC SURFACE PUMP-SET
SOLAR AC SURFACE PUMP-SET
Dry run & no load